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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OlL AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP

FiLe no._ / Y L= [ 26

4+ Denotes location of well on United States

Topographic Maps, scale 1| to 62,500,

lat-

itude and longitude iines being repres¢nted

by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on borde
of original tracing.
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Permit No. Tyl-126
St. Marys Quad.
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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MTNES
OTL & GAS DIVISION
MELL RECORD

Gale 0il Company
Mewport, Ohin

Gale Farm

22 S

Union - Tyler County
Gale Uil Company

Sent. 12, 1941

Oct. 3, 13941

Oct. 9, 1941 Depth 1456 f£t.
3 Bbls., lst 24 hrs.

Acres 225

14 “Gand Kecner
18 1.8 Ahnd Injun

18 100

1 Total Depth
100 115
115 140
140 190
190 200
200 275
275 300
300 325
325 355
355 370
370 410
410 420
420 483
483 525
525 600
600 610
610 655
655 885
685 698
698 71.0
710 715
715 730
730 740
740 750
750 760
760 770
770 778
778 820
820 863
863 °78
378 288
888 Q05
905 935
935 965"
955 595
995 1005

1005 1065
1065 1105
1105 1130
1130 1170
1170 1218
1218 1240
1240 1260
1260 1280
1280 1315
1315 1318
1318 1415
1415 1446
1446 1456
1456 1501 0.& G. 1456-1459
1501 1516
1516 1586

Casing & Tubing

10

8
6-58

1586
1625

0il Well

20
483
973

1525

1635 0/G 1625-35

1635



